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Catamaran Lagoon 46 HASTA LA VISTA

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.
€12.500

31.08.-07.09.
€9.900

28.09.-05.10.
€4.990

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

99202

Catamaran

Lagoon 46 HASTA LA VISTA

Croatia / Marina Dalmacija, Sukosan
2023

6 (6 (4 Double + Saloon + 1 Skipper +
1 Skipper))

€3.000,00

Air condition: Air condition,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy 340 with 20HP outboard,

Electric toilet: El. toilet flush,

Electric winches: Electric anchor windlass,

General: Bimini top, Cockpit sink, Cockpit table, Display at
helm station, Engines 2X57HP, Fans in salon and cabins,
Fridge, Full Batten Main Sail, HYDRAULIC PLATFORM WITH
REMOTE, Lazy bag, Lowerable salon table, Navigation pack
B and G, Self Tacking Jib, USB sockets in salon and cabins,
Windlass,

Generator: Generator,

Radio-CD player: Fusion Marine+6 loudspeakers, Radio -
FUSION: USB, Aux, Bluetooth,

Refrigerator: Cockpit Fridge 80,

Water maker: Watermaker ,

Wi-Fi & Internet: Wi-Fi Internet,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-10.08. 10.08.-17.08. 17.08. - 24.08.
€12.990 €11.900 €11.000
07.09. - 14.09. 14.09. - 21.09. 21.09. - 28.09.
€8.900 €7.500 €5.990
05.10.-31.12.
€3.990
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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